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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 09/02/2024 All Day All Day DISTRICT HOLIDAY - ALL FACILITIES CLOSED El Marino Elementary School
Thu 09/05/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 09/06/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 09/09/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 09/09/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 09/10/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 09/12/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 09/12/2024 5:30 pm 9:00 pm #0828B PTA Mtg El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 09/13/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 09/16/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 09/16/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 09/17/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 09/17/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 09/18/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 09/19/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 09/20/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 09/23/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 09/23/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 09/24/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 09/25/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 09/26/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 09/27/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 09/30/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 09/30/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 10/01/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 10/02/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 10/03/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 10/04/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 10/07/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 10/07/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 10/08/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 10/09/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 10/10/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 10/11/2024 7:00 am 7:00 pm #0830 PTA Book Fair El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 10/11/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Sat 10/12/2024 7:00 am 7:00 pm #0830 PTA Book Fair El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Sun 10/13/2024 7:00 am 7:00 pm #0830 PTA Book Fair El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 10/14/2024 7:00 am 7:00 pm #0830 PTA Book Fair El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
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Mon 10/14/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 10/14/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 10/15/2024 7:00 am 7:00 pm #0830 PTA Book Fair El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 10/15/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 10/16/2024 7:00 am 7:00 pm #0830 PTA Book Fair El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 10/17/2024 7:00 am 7:00 pm #0830 PTA Book Fair El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 10/17/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 10/18/2024 7:00 am 7:00 pm #0830 PTA Book Fair El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 10/18/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 10/21/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 10/21/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 10/22/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 10/23/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 10/24/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 10/25/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 10/28/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 10/28/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 10/29/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 10/30/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 10/31/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 11/01/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 11/04/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 11/04/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 11/05/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 11/06/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 11/07/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 11/08/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 11/11/2024 12:00 pm 1:00 pm HOLIDAY - ALL FACILITIES CLOSED El Marino Elementary School
Tue 11/12/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 11/13/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 11/13/2024 1:45 pm 3:15 pm #0816 Drama Maniacs El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 11/14/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 11/15/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Sat 11/16/2024 1:30 pm 8:00 pm #0816 Drama Maniacs El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Sun 11/17/2024 2:30 pm 7:30 pm #0907 Marina Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 11/18/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 11/18/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 11/19/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
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Wed 11/20/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 11/21/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 11/22/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 11/27/2024 All Day All Day DISTRICT HOLIDAY - ALL FACILITIES CLOSED El Marino Elementary School
Thu 11/28/2024 All Day All Day DISTRICT HOLIDAY - ALL FACILITIES CLOSED El Marino Elementary School
Fri 11/29/2024 All Day All Day DISTRICT HOLIDAY - ALL FACILITIES CLOSED El Marino Elementary School
Mon 12/02/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 12/02/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 12/03/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 12/04/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 12/05/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 12/06/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 12/09/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 12/09/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 12/10/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 12/11/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 12/12/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 12/13/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 12/13/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm #1117 Family Salsa Dance Lesson El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 12/16/2024 3:15 pm 6:00 pm #0621ALLEM Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Mon 12/16/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm #0828 LA Mugen Taiko El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 12/17/2024 3:15 pm 4:30 pm #0621A ALLEM Kendo Martial Arts El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Wed 12/18/2024 8:00 am 8:30 am #0910  Club de Lectura El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Thu 12/19/2024 3:15 pm 5:00 pm #0621B ALLEM Japanese Chorus El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 12/20/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm #0621C ALLEM Ballet Folklorico El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Fri 12/20/2024 5:00 pm 7:00 pm #1028 ALLEM Nihon Buyo Dance Performance El Marino Elementary School > Cafetorium
Tue 12/24/2024 12:00 pm 1:00 pm DISTRICT HOLIDAY - ALL FACILITIES CLOSED El Marino Elementary School
Wed 12/25/2024 12:00 pm 1:00 pm DISTRICT HOLIDAY - ALL FACILITIES CLOSED El Marino Elementary School
Thu 12/26/2024 12:00 pm 1:00 pm DISTRICT HOLIDAY - ALL FACILITIES CLOSED El Marino Elementary School
Tue 12/31/2024 All Day All Day DISTRICT HOLIDAY - ALL FACILITIES CLOSED El Marino Elementary School


